IFAM SEGURIDAD S.L.U. Notario Etxagibel, 4. 20500 MondragóEspañaain) Tel. +34 943 71 21 21  |  ifam@ifam.es
IFAM SEGURIDAD S.L.U. Notario Etxagibel, 4. 20500 Mondragón. (Spain) Tel. +34 943 71 21 21  |  ifam@ifam.es   IFAM SEGURIDAD S.L.U. Notario Etxagibel, 4. 20500 Mondragón. (Spain) Tel. +34 943 71 21 21  |  ifam@ifam.es
TECHNICAL SHEET / CYLINDERS
NK1000 Series
Profile:
– European.
Body:
– Made of extruded brass.
– Brass and nickel matt finish.
Security systems:
– Innovative anti-bumping system with double pin
   and double spring.
– Anti-drill protection.
– Anti-picking protection.
FEATURES
SERVICES
• Keying alike service.
• Certain key number service.
• Master keying service.
DIMENSIONS
Internal components:
– 11 pins with thousands of differs.
Cam:
– Available with Standard DIN cam (15 mm).
Opening / locking:
– Supplied with 5 security dimple keys.
– Narrow key compatible with narrow neck
   door escutcheons.
Packaging:
– Box packed.
Ref. Cod. Cl. L A B Uni.
CAM: 15mm. Box.
1000NK3030L 078000 60 30 30 6
1000NK3030N 078010 60 30 30 6
1000NK3040L 078200 70 30 40 6
1000NK3040N 078210 70 30 40 6
1000NK3535L 078800 70 35 35 6
1000NK3535N 078810 70 35 35 6
1000NK3050L 078400 80 30 50 6
1000NK4040L 079200 80 40 40 6
CAM: 13mm. Box.
1000NK3030NC 078060 60 30 30 6
1000NK3535NC 078860 70 35 35 6
CAM: 15mm. Box.
1000NKP5030L 078482 80 50 30 6